J.BRADBURNE PRICE & CO

LLANRWST MART,
LLANRWST, LL26 ODG
WEDNESDAY 14™ MAY

At 11.00am
MONTHLY FAIRDAY SALE OF

100

QUALITY STORE CATTLE
10 COWS & CALVES

FURTHER DETAILS FROM THE AUCTIONEERS -

J.BRADBURNE PRICE & CO
TEL : 01492 640693 / 07803 955662

Email: contact@jbradburneprice.com




SELLERS PLEASE NOTE: PLEASE ENSURE A COMPLETED ENTRY FORM

AND PASSPORTS COME WITH THE FIRST LOAD OF YOUR CATTLE.

GATES OPEN - 7.30am - ALL CATTLE TO BE IN THE MARKET BY 9.30am.

ALL PASSPORTS AND ENTRY FORMS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 9.30am

PEN NO LOT NO

COWS & CALVES DESCRIPTION

96/98

100

100

102

102

93

93

104

104

106

106

108

108

1-4

© O N o O

10-11

13

14

15

16

17

A.JONES Al GWNINI, TYN FFYNNON

4 STABX HEIFERS & LIMX CALVES

A.DAVIES, DOLGAM, CAPEL CURIG

INCALF CHAR COW - DOB 09/09/12- DUE 20/9/25
CHAR HEIFER DOB 10/9/25

INCALF CHAR COW - DOB 17/09/13 - DUE 10/9/25
CHAR HEIFER DOB - 11/10/24

CHAR HEIFER DOB - 03/09/23

2 CHAR HEIFERS TWINS - DOB 30/08/24

INCALF CHAR COW DOB - 13/09/21- DUE 17/10/25
CHAR HEIFER DOB - 11/10/24

INCALF CHAR COW - DOB 05/09/21 - DUE 09/09/25
CHAR HEIFER - DOB 22/09/24

INCALF CHAR COW - DOB 29/09/22 - DUE 08/09/25

CHAR HEIFER - DOB 03/09/24



PEN NO LOT NO

HEIFERS

DESCRIPTION

94 21-22
95 23-24
95 25-26
97/99 27-38

101/103 39-46

105/109 47-61

110 62-66

PEN NO LOT NO

G.E.HUGHES, CLYTIAU TEG
J.JONES, TOPPAN
E.DAVIES, CORNWAL

MO&IG HUGHES, RHIWLAS

2 LIMX 12m

2 BB 14m

2 HERX 12m

12 LIMX 17-22m

L.C.DAVIES Al MEIBION, BRYNIOG 8 SALX 18-20m

WO&TD ROBERTS, FARCHWEL

T.WILLIAMS & SONS, FEDW

BULLOCKS

15 LIMX 13m

5 CHAX 18m

DESCRIPTION

111 67-71

112/13 72-79

114/15 80-87

116/18 88-102

119 103-105

119 106-107

120 108-110

121 111-

T.WILLIAMS & SONS, FEDW
MO&IG HUGHES, RHIWLAS
L.C.DAVIES Al MEIBION,BRYNIOG
WO&TD ROBERTS, FARCHWEL
E.DAVIES, CORNWAL
G.E.HUGHES, CLYTIAU TEG
A.EVANS, BRYN BRWYNOG

LATE ENTRIES -------

5 CHAX 18m

8 LIMX 18-22m

8 SALX 18-20m

15 LIMX 13m

3 HERX12m

2 LIMX 12m

3 LIMX 14m






